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CSR No.

FMP 9

FMP 15

FMP 16
FMP 16
FMP 16

FMP 17

MAP 1

MAP 2

MAP 3
MAP 3
MAP 3
MAP 3

Z598: CSR Head Office
Description

Seasonal payment (proceeds) statements and
worksheets

Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Advances, various notes &c

Memoirs — General Vol. 1

Raw Sugar Production, Australia and Fiji
Ledger labelled ‘Final Statements — Raw sugar
purchases 1925-1942

Statistical record books

Seasonal mill payments

Review of advance payments arrangements
Industry inquiries

Industry circulars

The Australian Sugar Industry Historical (2)

Miss Hollingsworth’'s Memoirs Volumes 2-5 (vol. 1
missing

- FOB principle

- ‘Basis of payment’ - Advance payment principles

Date Range
1978-1982

1983

1949-1989
1925-1942

19257-1971
1957, 1984-1986
1989-1990
1939, 1943,
1952, 1963,
1977

1955-1978

1974

- Air conditioning plant: procedure for increasing capacity Apr 1973

Miss Hollingsworth’s Memoirs

- Committees of Inquiry

- Fiji stabilisation fund

- Finance charge

- Managing and selling charge (parts 1 & 2)

- London Terminal Market

- Managing and selling charges Reviews (copy 1)

- Home consumption prices 1923/1972: bases for
increase in home consumption price

- Agreement QId Government/CSR: Review — notes and
papers

Committee of enquiry

Enquiry on price (2 copies)

Sugar enquiry committee (2 copies)

expansion enquiry

Report of the Royal Commission on the Sugar Industry

Sugar Inquiry Committee — Transcripts
Sugar Inquiry Committee — CSR Evidence
Sugar Industry Working Party papers
Sugar Industry Act

IC Inquiry 1991 (draft report)

IC Inquiry 1991 Report

Sugar Winning in a Corrupt World Market, Centre for
International Economics (2 copies)

1974
1952 & 1960

Dec 1971

1974

1931
1952
1960
1963
1950

1960
1960

1991
Oct 1991
Mar 1992

1991
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21

21

22
23

24-27

28-31

32

33
34
35
36
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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47
48
49

49

50

51
ltems
52-55

56

CSR No.

MAP 29

BST 1

BST 2

FMP1-8

FMP 10

FMP 11

Z598: CSR Head Office
Description
Sugar Structured to Win, Canegrowers (2 copies)
Sugar Corporation (CSR marketing contract)

Sugar Industry Taskforce papers
Sugar Industry Taskforce papers

Early planning for bulk handling (includes index of BST
Development documents, 1946-1964 in box 24)

Early planning for bulk handling (including set of slides in
Box 31)

Bulk loading photo album

Mill Payments

Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets
Seasonal payment statements and worksheets

North Queensland Raw Sugar analysis

Advances — seasons
Advances - general
Mill Advances

Payments to mills

Excess tare

Bulk handling terminal charge
Bulk handling excess tare #1

Date Range

1992

1988-1992

1992
1992

1926-1940
1942-1944
1945-1950
1951-1954
1955-1956
1957-1958
1959-1960
1961-1962
1963

1964

1965

1966-1967
1968-1969
1970-1972
1973-1974
1975-1976
1977

1966-1967

1989-1994

1991-1994

1966-1973

1957-1965



Box

o7
98
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66-69

69-72

73-76
7

78-79
80

81
82

83-85

86-90

CSR No.

FMP 12

FMP 13

FMP 14

MAP 5

MAP 6
MAP 7
MAP 7
MAP 7

MAP 8
MAP 8

MAP 8
MAP 8

MAP 9

MAP 10

Z598: CSR Head Office
Description

Excess tare: 1969 consolidation of Lucinda Mill’'s
position

Air conditioning

JA sugar and pol levels, broad strength
Raw sugar insurance

Marine insurance

Pleystowe Mill Cool Classification
- Plant progress claims #1-6
- Plant progress claims #7-9
- Plant progress claims #10 — final

Cane invert
Cane invert

MAP files

- CSR/Queensland Government contract history
- Commonwealth/Sate Agreement

- Sugar Board, constitution, appointments

- Legal opinions

- Tasmanian beet

- Speeches

- Alcohol from sugar

- ISA Finance

- Artificial sweeteners

- Expansion1974 & 1980 s

- Commonwealth/State sugar agreement/history
- Cane prices board, general, peaks

- Acquisition, Proclamations

-FISCC

Industries Assistance Commission (IAC) Report: The
sugar industry

Joint Industry Working Party (JIWP) (assistance),
Sugar Industry Review Program (SIRP)

Restructure

Sugar industry inquiry

IAC Inquiry into the Sugar Industry Restructuring Inner
Working Group

Sugar substitutes, James Cook University

IAC submissions, wheat, wool, export incentives

IAC Sugar Industry Inquiry

IAC Agreements — Commonwealth/Qld Government
price adjustment and mechanism 1-5

Date Range

1969

1978-1992

1970-1979
1984-1992

1978/79
1983

1984/85
1984/85

1983
1988

1977

1983

1981-1983



Box CSR No.
91-93 MAP 11
94-96 MAP 12

MAP 12

MAP 12

97-99 MAP 13
99

100-102 MAP 14

103-104 MAP 15

105-107 MAP 16

108  MAP 17

109-113 MAP 18
114

115-116  MAP 19
117 MAP 20
118  MAP 20

119-121  MAP 21

122-123 MAP 22
123
124 MAP 23

125
126

127-129 MAP 24
129
130 MAP 25

131

MAP

Z598: CSR Head Office

Description

IAC- CSR, Sugar Board and Industry papers, transcripts

Sugar Industry Working Party
Deregulation and embargo removal
Task Force

Deregulation

Sugar Industry Working Party
Industries Assistance Commission
Taskforce

CSR/QId Government Contract — correspondence
CSR/QId Government Contract

Sugar Agreement Acts

Reports and Commissions, Committees of Inquiry
CSR/QId Government Contract

NSW arrangements

Cane Prices Board history

Government assistance with advance payments
Other equity matters

Formation of Qld Sugar Corporation

Speeches

The Papas Affair

Legal authorities

floc’ costs collected for Qld Government

Sugar substitutes

Cane in PNF and South Africa

The Denning Affair, Fiji

Beet in New Zealand and Tasmania

Land use studies in, south Queensland and Mackay

Ethanol

White sugar exports

US Sugar Policy

Tariff Board report on sugar #146 (Canada)

World sugar supply and demand 1980 and 1985 (US)

Ord sugar trials

Tasmanian beet trials

Japanese loan, as industry file
Babinda writ

Commonwealth aid

Managing and selling charge history
SRl floc investigation

McCarthy costs

Growers’ McCarthy costs

Date Range

1982/83
1985

1988

1992
1988/89
1985
1991-1992
1992/93

1937-1939
1981-1989

1917-19747
1931-1952
1960s-1985

1985
1983-1984

Early 1980s

1987
1971
1977

1977178
1977
1967

1972
1957-72



Box

132

133

133-134

135
135-156

CSR No.

MAP 26
MAP 26
MAP 26

MAP 27
MAP 27

Z598: CSR Head Office
Description

Aust/QG agreement

CSR/QG agreement

Green Cane studies

NSW arrangements

Alternative uses for sugar

Bernie Milford’s economic model

Trade practices Act, effect on CSR/QG

MH Memoirs, acts, agreements, etc
Estimations of industry prices requirements
Cost of producing DC Raws at Condong mill in 1978
seasons

DC Raw allowance

DC Raw Sugar

Sugar for New Zealand
Australian Sugar
Old photos of terminals and people

CSR/Man proposed joint venture
Future prospects for raw sugar, CSR

Date Range

1979
1986, 87
1977
1978-1988

1974-1977

1974-1980
1978

1988
Aug 1989

1949-1980
1950-1985

1992
1983
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