

Z598 CSR Limited deposit 5

Download list

Вох	CSR No.	Description	Date Range
1	FMP 9	Seasonal payment (proceeds) statements and worksheets	1978-1982
2		Seasonal payment statements and worksheets Advances, various notes &c Memoirs – General Vol. 1	1983
Item 3 Item 4	FMP 15	Raw Sugar Production, Australia and Fiji Ledger labelled 'Final Statements – Raw sugar purchases 1925-1942	1949-1989 1925-1942
Item 5 6 7	FMP 16 FMP 16 FMP 16	Statistical record books Seasonal mill payments Review of advance payments arrangements Industry inquiries	1925?-1971 1957, 1984-1986 1989-1990 1939, 1943, 1952, 1963, 1977
8-12	FMP 17	Industry circulars	1955-1978
12 13	MAP 1	The Australian Sugar Industry Historical (2) Miss Hollingsworth's Memoirs Volumes 2-5 (vol. 1 missing	1974
14 14 14 15	MAP 2	 FOB principle 'Basis of payment' - Advance payment principles Air conditioning plant: procedure for increasing capacity Miss Hollingsworth's Memoirs Committees of Inquiry Fiji stabilisation fund Finance charge Managing and selling charge (parts 1 & 2) London Terminal Market 	Apr 1973 1974 1952 & 1960
16		 Managing and selling charges Reviews (copy 1) Home consumption prices 1923/1972: bases for increase in home consumption price Agreement Qld Government/CSR: Review – notes and 	Dec 1971 1974
17 17 17 17 17	MAP 3 MAP 3 MAP 3 MAP 3	committee of enquiry Enquiry on price (2 copies) Sugar enquiry committee (2 copies) expansion enquiry Report of the Royal Commission on the Sugar Industry	1931 1952 1960 1963 1950
18 19 19 19 20 21		Sugar Inquiry Committee – Transcripts Sugar Inquiry Committee – CSR Evidence Sugar Industry Working Party papers Sugar Industry Act IC Inquiry 1991 (draft report) IC Inquiry 1991 Report	1960 1960 1991 Oct 1991 Mar 1992
21		Sugar Winning in a Corrupt World Market, Centre for International Economics (2 copies)	1991

Вох	CSR No.	Description	Date Range
21		Sugar Structured to Win, Canegrowers (2 copies)	1992
21		Sugar Corporation (CSR marketing contract)	1988-1992
22 23	MAP 29	Sugar Industry Taskforce papers Sugar Industry Taskforce papers	1992 1992
24-27	BST 1	Early planning for bulk handling (includes index of BST	
28-31	BST 2	Development documents, 1946-1964 in box 24) Early planning for bulk handling (including set of slides in	
32		Box 31) Bulk loading photo album	
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49	FMP1-8	Seasonal payment statements and worksheets	1926-1940 1942-1944 1945-1950 1951-1954 1955-1956 1957-1958 1959-1960 1961-1962 1963 1964 1965 1966-1967 1968-1969 1970-1972 1973-1974 1975-1976
49		North Queensland Raw Sugar analysis	1966-1967
50 51 Items 52-55	FMP 10	Advances – seasons Advances – general Mill Advances	1989-1994 1991-1994
56	FMP 11	Payments to mills Excess tare Bulk handling terminal charge Bulk handling excess tare #1	1966-1973 1957-1965

Box	CSR No.	Description	Date Range
		Excess tare: 1969 consolidation of Lucinda Mill's position	1969
57 58 59 60	FMP 12	Air conditioning JA sugar and pol levels, broad strength Raw sugar insurance Marine insurance	1978-1992
61 62 63	FMP 13	Pleystowe Mill Cool Classification - Plant progress claims #1-6 - Plant progress claims #7-9 - Plant progress claims #10 – final	
64 65	FMP 14	Cane invert Cane invert	1970-1979 1984-1992
66-69	MAP 5	MAP files - CSR/Queensland Government contract history - Commonwealth/Sate Agreement - Sugar Board, constitution, appointments - Legal opinions - Tasmanian beet - Speeches - Alcohol from sugar - ISA Finance - Artificial sweeteners - Expansion1974 & 1980 s - Commonwealth/State sugar agreement/history - Cane prices board, general, peaks - Acquisition, Proclamations	
		- FISCC	
73-76	MAP 6	Industries Assistance Commission (IAC) Report: The sugar industry	1978/79
77 78-79 80	MAP 7 MAP 7 MAP 7	Joint Industry Working Party (JIWP) (assistance), Sugar Industry Review Program (SIRP) Restructure	1983 1984/85 1984/85
	MAP 8 MAP 8	Sugar industry inquiry IAC Inquiry into the Sugar Industry Restructuring Inner Working Group	1983 1988
81 82	MAP 8 MAP 8	Sugar substitutes, James Cook University IAC submissions, wheat, wool, export incentives	1977
83-85	MAP 9	IAC Sugar Industry Inquiry	1983
86-90	MAP 10	IAC Agreements – Commonwealth/Qld Government price adjustment and mechanism 1-5	1981-1983

Вох	CSR No.	Description	Date Range
91-93	MAP 11	IAC- CSR, Sugar Board and Industry papers, transcripts	1982/83
94-96	MAP 12 MAP 12 MAP 12	Sugar Industry Working Party Deregulation and embargo removal Task Force	1985 1988 1992
97-99	MAP 13	Deregulation	1988/89
99		Sugar Industry Working Party	1985
100-102	MAP 14	Industries Assistance Commission	1991-1992
103-104	MAP 15	Taskforce	1992/93
105-107	MAP 16	CSR/Qld Government Contract – correspondence CSR/Qld Government Contract	1937-1939 1981-1989
108	MAP 17	Sugar Agreement Acts Reports and Commissions, Committees of Inquiry	1917-1974? 1931-1952
109-113 114	MAP 18	CSR/Qld Government Contract NSW arrangements Cane Prices Board history	1960s-1985
445 440	MAD 40	Government assistance with advance payments Other equity matters	1985 1983-1984
115-116 117	MAP 19 MAP 20	Formation of Qld Sugar Corporation Speeches	
118	MAP 20	The Papas Affair	E 1000
119-121 122-123	MAP 21 MAP 22	Legal authorities 'floc' costs collected for Qld Government	Early 1980s
123	IVIAI ZZ	Sugar substitutes	
124	MAP 23	Cane in PNF and South Africa The Denning Affair, Fiji	
		Beet in New Zealand and Tasmania Land use studies in, south Queensland and Mackay	
125		Ethanol	
126		White sugar exports	
		US Sugar Policy	1987
		Tariff Board report on sugar #146 (Canada) World sugar supply and demand 1980 and 1985 (US)	1971 1977
		world sugar supply and demand 1500 and 1505 (00)	1377
127-129	MAP 24	Ord sugar trials	
129 130	MAP 25	Tasmanian beet trials Japanese loan, as industry file	1977/78
	0	Babinda writ	1977
131		Commonwealth aid	1967
		Managing and selling charge history SRI floc investigation	
	MAP	McCarthy costs	1972
		Growers McCarthy costs	1957-72

Box	CSR No.	Description	Date Range
132		Aust/QG agreement CSR/QG agreement Green Cane studies NSW arrangements Alternative uses for sugar Bernie Milford's economic model	1979 1986, 87 1977 1978-1988
		Trade practices Act, effect on CSR/QG MH Memoirs, acts, agreements, etc	1974-1977
		Estimations of industry prices requirements Cost of producing DC Raws at Condong mill in 1978 seasons	1974-1980 1978
		DC Raw allowance DC Raw Sugar	1988 Aug 1989
133	MAP 26 MAP 26	Sugar for New Zealand Australian Sugar	1949-1980 1950-1985
133-134	MAP 26	Old photos of terminals and people	
135 135-156	MAP 27 MAP 27	CSR/Man proposed joint venture Future prospects for raw sugar, CSR	1992 1983